
Contacts/Liaison officers for the colleges 
 

Aquinas College "Christine Sedgley" Christine.Sedgley@aquinas.ac.uk 
 

Xaverian College "Stephen Hall" s.hall@xaverian.ac.uk 
 

Loreto College "Susan Williams" SWilliams@loreto.ac.uk  
 

Ashton Sixth Form College "Jem Marshall-Ayre" jma@asfc.ac.uk 
 

Clarendon Sixth Form College "James Bradshaw" 
james.bradshaw@tameside.ac.uk 
 

Tameside College "Sheree Bedford" sheree.bedford@tameside.ac.uk 
 

The Manchester College "SLT" slt@tmc.ac.uk 
 

The Growth Company "Toni Doughty" 
Toni.Doughty@gceducationandskills.ac.uk  
 

Stockport College ‘’Janet Kimber" Janet.Kimber@tcg.ac.uk 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Please contact our Career Advisor from Positive-Steps              

Email: paulacliff@positive-steps.org.uk 
Mobile: 07741 994703 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
 

Results advice 

If you want more information on your next steps once you’ve received your 
results, contact the National Exam Results Helpline.  

National Careers Service 

Telephone: 0800 100 900 

Lines are open from 8am to 8pm, Monday to Friday, and 10am to 5pm on 
Saturdays. 
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